Plant Biology Faculty Calendar

2017-2018

Spring Semester 2018
Classes begin Jan. 4 Thu
Holiday (M.L.K. Day) Jan. 15 Mon
Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM Jan. 17 Wed
Graduate Student Recruitment Feb. 2-3 Fri & Sat
CAPA deadline for Fall courses Jan. 19 Fri
Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM CANCELLED Feb. 14 Wed
Midterm Feb. 26 Mon
Last day of classes (prior to Spring Break) Mar. 9 Fri

Spring Break Mar. 12-16 Mon-Fri
Classes Resume Mar. 19 Mon
Faculty Meeting, 3:30PM Mar. 21 Wed
g:ac;:ouplt'\)/l/ E/INeoettelné;érIS;gtn;tRewews, Need Quorum Apr. 18 Wed
Classes End Apr. 25 Wed
Reading Day Apr. 26 Thu

Final Exams Apr. 27- May 3
Plant Center Spring Symposium May 9 Wed
Commencement May. 4 Fri

Grades Due May. 7 Mon by 5 PM
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